ASPEN MAIN STREET HISTORIC DISTRICT DESIGNATION STUDY - Winter 176

OWNERSHIP

Block 24, lots R and S

lot date/instrument
R 2-21-81 WD
R,S 2-18-85 deed

n

"

12.22-86 QCD
3-16-89 deed

5-14-89 QCD
5-14-89 WD
5-6-91 WD
6-1-93 WD
9-14-33 T
3-31-45 QCD

8-29-58 decree/quiet
title

10-15-72 QCD

Grantor

B.Clark Wheeler

B.E.Shear,C.J.
Town of Aspen

R.C.Barn

D.W.Strickland,C.J.
Town of Aspen

Charles A, Dallman
Charles S.Wilson
Rebecca N, Wyllie
Marmaduke B, Holt
Cty. Treas,

Jim Léahy

Dist. Court
Pitkin County

Ligon Price

Grantee
Chas. D. Gurley

Angus McPherson

Chas, Dallman
Charles S, Wilson

Charles S, Wilson

Rebecca N.Wyllie
Mdarmaduke B.Holt

S.W.Jdohnson

J.M. Leahy

Ligon Price

Ligon Price

Ligon & Lucille J., Price




